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INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Arcangeli, Anthony

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

2017 Pinegate Cr.
Apt. 10

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

aarchangeli1@gmail.com

Archer-Capuzzo, Sonia

Free-lance Cataloger and Lecturer

3505 Park Hill Drive

(336) 314-1868

Greensboro, NC 27410

smarcherdma@gmail.com

Arms, Wendi

Converse College

580 E. Main St.

(864) 596-9074

Spartanburg, SC 29302

wendi.arms@converse.edu

Asher, Alan

University of Florida

201 Fine Arts A
PO Box 117017

(352) 273-2818

Gainesville, FL 32611-7017

aasher@ufl.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Baga, John

University of Georgia

University of Georgia Libraries
320 S. Jackson St.

(706) 542-5432

Athens, GA 30602

jbaga@uga.edu

Baker, Grover

Middle Tennessee State University

James E. Walker Library
MTSU Box 13
1301 E. Main St.

(615) 494-7784

Murfreesboro, TN 37132

grover.baker@mtsu.edu

Beisswenger, Drew

University of Arkansas

Mullins Library, University of Arkansas
365 N. McIlroy Ave.

(417) 308-8184

Fayetteville, AR 72701

dbeisswe@uark.edu

Berkowitz, Adam Eric

University of South Florida

7031 Vista Park Lane
Apt. 203

(561) 251-2653

Temple Terrace, FL 33637

adamericberk@mail.usf.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Boye, Gary R.

Appalachian State University

7748 Globe Rd.

(828) 295-3247

Lenoir, NC 28645

boyegr@appstate.edu

Bozak, Nina

The Historic New Orleans Collection

410 Chartres St.

(504) 598-7131

New Orleans, LA 70130

ninab@hnoc.org

Caboverde, Enrique

Florida International University

11200 SW 8th Street
Room 810

(305) 923-2740

Miami, FL 33199

ecabover@fiu.edu

Capuzzo, Guy

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

P.O. Box 26170

(336) 334-5574

Greensboro, NC 27402

guycapuzzo@uncg.edu

Cherkaoui, Tsukasa

Lynn University

3601 N. Military Trail

(561) 237-7214

Boca Raton, FL 33431

tcherkaoui@lynn.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Clark, Michele L.

Duke University

109 Shadowood Dr.
Apt. V

(919) 260-0895

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

uncmicha@gmail.com

Cohen, Sarah Hess

Florida State University

Warren D. Allen Music Library
122 N. Copeland St.

(850) 644-4137

Tallahassee, FL 32306

shcohen@fsu.edu

Corder, Amy L.

Louisiana State University

4750 Lafaye St

(601) 321-4908

New Orleans, LA 70122

amylillian@gmail.com

Dean, Lisa Renee

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

1400 Spring Garden St.

(910) 391-2114

Greensboro, NC 27412

lrdean3@uncg.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Dorsey, Sarah B.

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

Harold Schiffman Music Library
School of Music
PO Box 26170

(336) 334-5771

Greensboro, NC 27402-6170

sbdorsey@uncg.edu

Druesedow, John E.

(retired)

2318 Caroline Drive

(919) 383-0989

Durham, NC 27705

johndruesedow@yahoo.com

Durman, Chris

University of Tennessee

DeVine Music Library
1015 Volunteer Blvd.

(865) 974-3474

Knoxville, TN 37996-1000

cdurman@utk.edu

Durusau, Elizabeth

University of Georgia

244 Barber Street
Apt. B7

(706) 542-2712

Athens, GA 30601

edurusau@uga.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Eskew, Harry

(retired)

1177 Adams St.

(478) 750-9968

Macon, GA 31201

harryeskew@gmail.com

Ewing, Kai

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

(704) 449-1234

kai.ewing15@gmail.com

Fawver, Darlene E.

(retired)

3043 English Cottage Way

(864) 599-8729

Boiling Springs, SC 29316-7473

darlene.fawver@converse.edu

Feustle, Maristella

University of North Texas

705 Gregg St.
Apt. 4

Denton, TX 76201

maristella.feustle@unt.edu

Figueroa, Monica

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Davis Library
CB#3914

(919) 962-3820

Chapel Hill, NC 27514-8890

monica@unc.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Finn, Bonnie L.

University of Tennessee

1006 Sandy Ct.

(865) 310-9934

Maryville, TN 37803

bfinn1@vols.utk.edu

Fleming, Kevin S.

Georgia State University

Special Collections & Archives
100 Decatur Street, SE

(404) 413-2891

Atlanta, GA 30303-3202

kfleming@gsu.edu

Ford, Roberta Chodacki

Columbus State University

4225 University Ave.

(706) 641-5047

Columbus, GA 31907

ford_roberta@columbusstate.edu

Garcia, Ageo

Tulane University

Howard-Tilton Memorial Library
7001 Freret St.

(504) 862-8573

New Orleans, LA 70118

agarcia1@tulane.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Green, Laura Gayle

Florida State University

Warren D. Allen Music Library
122 N. Copeland St.

(850) 644-3999

Tallahassee, FL 32306

lgreen3@fsu.edu

Griffin, Sarah

Duke University

113 Biddle Bldg
Duke Box 90661

(919) 660-6937

Durham, NC 27708

sarah.griffin@duke.edu

Hampton, Nancy

Xavier University of Louisiana

1 Drexel Drive

(504) 520-7534

New Orleans, LA 70125

nhampton@xula.edu

Hooper, Lisa

Tulane University

Howard-Tilton Memorial Library
7001 Freret Street

(504) 314-7822

New Orleans, LA 70118

lhooper1@tulane.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Hoover, Chelsea

University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas Libraries
365 N. McIlroy Ave.

(706) 206-2120

Fayetteville, AR 72727

chelseah@uark.edu

Huddlestun, A. Carey

Kennesaw State University

3120 Bolero Drive

(404) 433-9852

Atlanta, GA 30341

ahuddle3@kennesaw.edu

Hughes, Neil R.

(retired)

231 Stonybrook Circle

(706) 548-5115

Athens, GA 30605

nrhughes55@gmail.com

Hursh, David W.

East Carolina University

Joyner Library
Music Library

(252) 328-1239

Greenville, NC 27858

hurshd@ecu.edu

Jaffe, Lynne C.

At Your Service: Library Contract Cataloging

3816 Hawthorne Rd.

(252) 567-7767

Rocky Mount, NC 27804

lcjaffe13@gmail.com



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Johnson, Greg

University of Mississippi

Archives and Special Collections
J.D. Williams Library

(662) 915-7753

University, MS 38677-1848

gj1@olemiss.edu

Kelly, Kevin

University of Georgia

Music Library
Hodgson School of Music

(706) 542-2712

Athens, GA 30602

kkelly@uga.edu

Knop, Keith

University of Georgia

320 S. Jackson St.

Athens, GA 30606

keknop@gmail.com

Krim, Stacey

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

320 College Avenue

(336) 334-5498

Greensboro, NC 27412-0001

srkrim@uncg.edu

Kuker, Vini

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

1006 Walker Ave.
Apt. 6

(704) 301-0222

Greensboro, NC 27403

ndkuker@uncg.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Kuyper-Rushing, Lois

Louisiana State University

LSU Libraries

(225) 578-4622

Baton Rouge, LA 70803

lkuyper@lsu.edu

Laski, Jennifer

Elizabeth City State University

Music Library, Fine Arts Building
1704 Weeksville Rd.

(252) 335-3632

Elizabeth City, NC 27909

jclaski@ecsu.edu

Leach, Guy

University of Georgia

320 S. Jackson Street

(706) 542-0807

Athens, GA 30602

gleach@uga.edu

Leslie, John

University of Mississippi

P.O. Box 1848

(731) 431-0384

University, MS 38677

jleslie@olemiss.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Lindell, Ann

University of Florida

Architecture & Fine Arts Library
PO Box 117017
201 FAA

(352) 273-2805

Gainesville, FL 32611

lindell@ufl.edu

Manus, Sara J.

Vanderbilt University

Anne Potter Wilson Music Library
Blair School of Music
2400 Blakemore Ave.

(615) 322-8686

Nashville, TN 37212-3499

sara.manus@vanderbilt.edu

McBride, Renée

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Davis Library
CB 3914

(919) 962-9709

Chapel Hill, NC 27514-8890

mcbrider@email.unc.edu

McCall, Leslie C.

Wake Forest University

Z. Smith Reynolds Library
PO Box 7777

(336) 758-5474

Winston-Salem, NC 27109

mccalllc@wfu.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Million, Lindsay

Center for Popular Music

Middle Tennessee State University
MTSU Box 41
Bragg Mass Communication 140

(616) 366-3126

Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Lindsay.Million@mtsu.edu

Murdock, Tina

University of Central Arkansas

Torreyson Library, Room 213
201 Donaghey Avenue

(501) 450-5248

Conway, AR 72035

tmurdock@uca.edu

Nelson, Sarah

University of Tennessee

6020 Sunbeam Lane
Apt. 128

(479) 264-1701

Knoxville, TN 37920

snelso29@utk.edu

Nelson, William "Mac"

University of North Carolina at Greensboro

University Libraries
Cataloging Department
240 Jackson Library
PO Box 26170

(336) 334-5781

Greensboro, NC 27402-6170

wmnelson@uncg.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Nodine, Sara

Florida State University

122 N. Copeland Street

(850) 644-4698

Tallahassee, FL 32306

snodine@fsu.edu

Parsons, Amy

Columbus State University

Schwob Memorial Library
4225 University Avenue

(614) 800-5098

Columbus, GA 31907

parsons_amy1@columbusstate.edu

Phinney, Scott

University of South Carolina

Thomas Cooper Library
1322 Greene St.

(803) 777-2948

Columbia, SC 29208

phinney@mailbox.sc.edu

Rivest, John G.

Shorter University

315 Shorter Ave.
#114

(706) 233-7296

Rome, GA 30165

jrivest@shorter.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Rogers, Jason M.

Wake County Public Libraries

10711 Balwins Gate

(336) 414-1277

Cary, NC 27511

minganc@gmail.com

Rogers, Shelley L.

University of West Georgia

Ingram Library
1601 Maple St.

(678) 839-6351

Carrollton, GA 30118

shelley@westga.edu

Sasser, Patricia

Furman University

Maxwell Music Library
3300 Poinsett Highway

(864) 294-2192

Greenville, SC 29613

patricia.sasser@furman.edu

Schaub, Jacob A.

Vanderbilt University

Anne Potter Wilson Music Library
Blair School of Music
2400 Blakemore Ave.

(615) 322-3022

Nashville, TN 37212

jake.schaub@vanderbilt.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Scott, Amanda

Auburn University at Montgomery

Ida Belle Young Library Tower
P.O. Box 244023

(334) 244-3684

Montgomery, AL 36124-4023

ascott20@aum.edu

Sheahan, Lina

Belmont University

1900 Belmont Blvd.

(908) 392-5487

Nashville, TN 37212

lina.sheahan@belmont.edu

Shetuni, Spiro J.

Winthrop University

Ida Jane Dacus Library
824 Oakland Ave.

(803) 323-2234

Rock Hill, SC 29733

shetunis@winthrop.edu

Shires, Jill

(retired)

10603 Chinkapin Place

(919) 341-2673

Raleigh, NC 24613

tauret@bellsouth.net



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Shirts, Peter

Emory University

Robert W. Woodruff Library
540 Asbury Circle

(404) 727-1066

Atlanta, GA 30329

pshirts@emory.edu

Smith-Borne, Holling

Vanderbilt University

Anne Potter Wilson Music Library
Blair School of Music
2400 Blakemore Ave.

(615) 322-7695

Nashville, TN 37212

holling.smith-borne@vanderbilt.edu

Steinhaus, Diane

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Music Library 
CB#3906

(919) 966-1113

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

dstein@email.unc.edu

Strauss, Barbara

Moravian Music Foundation

457 S. Church Street
Archie K. Davis Center

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

barbara@moravianmusic.org



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Strickland, Amy

University of Miami

Weeks Music Library
PO Box 248165

(305) 284-1895

Coral Gables, FL 33124

a.strickland@miami.edu

Szurek, Jaroslaw

Samford University

800 Lakeshore Drive

(205) 726-4136

Birmingham, AL 35229

jszurek@samford.edu

Thompson, Beth

University of North Carolina at Wilmington

601 S. College Road

(910) 962-3691

Wilmington, NC 28403

thompsonb@uncw.edu

Thompson, Jeannette Cook

Tulane University

Howard-Tilton Memorial Library
7001 Freret St.

(504) 862-8574

New Orleans, LA 70118

jeannett@tulane.edu

Uchimura, Elizabeth

Florida State University

122 N. Copeland St.

(850) 644-7064

Tallahassee, FL 32306

euchimura@fsu.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Vandermeer, Philip

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Wilson Library 
CB#3906

(919) 966-1113

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

vanderme@email.unc.edu

Vandermeer, Philip

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Wilson Library 
CB#3906

(919) 966-1113

Chapel Hill, NC 27514

vanderme@email.unc.edu

Wald, Jean P.

Stetson University

1995 Larchmont Dr.

(386) 822-8958

DeLand, FL 32724

jwald@stetson.edu

Weisbrod, Liza

Auburn University

231 Mell St.

(334) 844-0954

Auburn, AL 36849

weisbel@auburn.edu



INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Williams, Laura H.

Duke University

Music Library
113 Biddle Music Building
Duke Box 90661

(919) 660-5952

Durham, NC 27708

laura.williams@duke.edu

Word, Timothy A.

Bob Jones University

J.S. Mack Library
1700 Wade Hampton Blvd.

(864) 370-1800

Greenville, SC 29614

tword@bju.edu

Young, David W.

University of North Carolina at Pembroke

Mary Livermore Library
PO Box 1510

(910) 521-6657

Pembroke, NC 28372-1510

david.young@uncp.edu

Zavac, Nancy

University of Miami

Weeks Music Library
PO Box 284165

(305) 284-9885

Coral Gables, FL 33124

nzavac@miami.edu



INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERS

aaa Music Hunter Distributing Company

4880 North Citation Drive
Suite #101

(561) 450-7152

Delray Beach, FL 33445-6552

musichunternyc@gmail.com

Contact: Sonin, Jay

Center for Popular Music

Middle Tennessee State University
MTSU Box 41
1301 E. Main Street

(615) 898-2449

Murfreesboro, TN 37132

Yvonne.Elliott@mtsu.edu

Contact: Elliott, Yvonne

Naxos Music Library

1810 Columbia Avenue
Ste. 28

(615) 465-3836

Franklin, TN 37064

Nick@NaxosUSA.com

Contact: D'Angiolillo, Nick

New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary

Martin Music Library
4110 Seminary Pl.

(504) 816-8018

New Orleans, LA 70126

musiclibrary@nobts.edu

Contact: Benoy, Eric
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